POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM

Organiser: PFNW
Date: 2017-03-11
Place Polkowice
Distance 10 km

Results for the split

3.75 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, OPEN

POS

© 0O ~NOoOU R WN
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PO WWONOUAWNEO

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35

37

Name and surname
SKIBA KRZYSZTOF
DZIEDIEWICZ ANDRZE)
CYRUS BOGDAN
WOJTASINSKI DANIEL
ZACZYNSKA ANNA
NIEDBAL ADAM
JEDRASIAK RENATA
KOLODZIE| JOANNA
SPYCHALA MARZENA
SIKORA BRONISLAW
SKRYCKA KATARZYNA
BIK STANISLAW
DOLBAK JHAR
ROGOS HENRYK
PASINSKA-SKOWRON SYLWIA
STEPIEN LUCYNA
KLEPACZEK DAWID
SLUSARCZYK GRZEGORZ
WEGNER JACEK
PIATKOWSKI JOZEF
KOWALCZYK-LACNOWSKA MARTA

DOBROWOLSKA-SWIATEK ELZBIETA

MORYS AGNIESZKA
HRYNDIO JERZY

CHARCZUK ZENON
PUZICHOWSKA MALGORZATA
BAJ DANUTA

DZIUBAK JANUSZ

JANKOWSKA WIOLETTA
ZAWADZKA MARIA
RZECHOWSKA EWA

KRZYSCIN RAFAL

DZIECIOL RYSZARD
MOSTOWSKA-NOWAK ELZBIETA
WALKOW JOANNA

MAJEWICZ BEATA

TUREK JAN

No.
178
176
144
171
174
179
151
153
165
162
164
142
177
160
158
180
152
166
170
163
172

145

156
149
143
159
141
147
150
175
161
154
146
157
169
181
168

Club
KS METRACO POLKOWICE

SILESIA NORDIC TEAM

VIKING NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA
KS METRACO POLKOWICE

SILESIA NORDIC TEAM

KS METRACO POLKOWICE
FABRIKANORDIKA

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

LKB AMATOR LESZNO

KS METRACO POLKOWICE

KS METRACO POLKOWICE

SCINAWSKA GRUPA NORDIC WALKING
PRUSZYNSKI NORDIC WALKING

KS METRACO POLKOWICE

DALEKO JESZCZE ?!?

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

RYBNICKI KLUB NORDIC WALKING

NORDIKI
KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ-LASKOWICE

FABRIKANORDIKA

FABRIKANORDIKA

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

NORDIKI

SCINAWSKA GRUPA NORDIC WALKING
RYBNICKI KLUB NORDIC WALKING
FABRIKANORDIKA

KS METRACO POLKOWICE

SANTANDER CONSUMER BANK

STOWARZYSZENIE 'AZYMUT'
NORDIKI

City
POLKOWICE
GRODNO
STRZEBIN
CZESTOCHOWA
LUBIN
SIEWIERZ
LUBIN
RUDA SLASKA
BIALA
LESZNO
LUBIN
KSIEGINICE
GRODNO
LUBIAZ
SZCZODRKOWICE
POLKOWICE
LUBIN
PRUDNIK
RYBNIK
POLKOWICE
KAMIENIEC
WROCLAWSKI
KAMIENIEC
WROCLAWSKI
RUDA SLASKA
KATOWICE
OPOLE
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
SCINAWA
RYBNIK
KATOWICE
LUBIN
ZIELONA GORA
WROCLAW
BOLESLAWIEC
ZAKOWO
JESZKOWICE
POLKOWICE
WROCLAW

www.herkules.org.pl
NAT Cat. 26t. kartki

POL M50-59
BLR M30-39
POL M40-49
POL M30-39
POL K30-39
POL M40-49
POL K50-59
POL K40-49
POL K40-49
POL M60-69
POL K30-39
POL M50-59
BLR M40-49
POL M70+

POL K40-49
POL K60-69
POL M30-39
POL M40-49
POL M40-49
POL M70+

POL K30-39
POL K50-59
POL K30-39
POL M60-69
POL M60-69
POL K50-59
POL K50-59
POL M50-59
POL K50-59
POL K60-69
POL K40-49
POL M40-49
POL M70+

POL K50-59
POL K18-29
POL K50-59
POL M60-69

P

Czer. kartki

POLSKA

FEDERACJA
NORDIC
WALKING

3.75km
00:22:13
00:22:14
00:23:39
00:24:29
00:25:11
00:25:13
00:25:57
00:26:12
00:26:18
00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:22
00:27:27
00:27:47
00:28:06
00:28:12
00:28:45
00:29:27
00:29:30

00:29:31

00:29:33
00:29:41
00:29:58
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:36
00:31:14
00:31:32
00:31:53
00:32:56
00:33:07
00:33:24
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:34:12

5km

00:29:57
00:29:57
00:32:03
00:32:58
00:33:37
00:33:45
00:34:51
00:35:05
00:35:22
00:36:36
00:36:12
00:36:38
00:36:51
00:36:41
00:36:48
00:37:15
00:37:20
00:37:48
00:38:29
00:39:32
00:39:31

00:39:31

00:39:36
00:39:44
00:40:14
00:40:32
00:40:21
00:41:13
00:41:51
00:42:10
00:42:45
00:44:33
00:44:44
00:44:30
00:44:53
00:44:47
00:45:47

BASPORT

6.25km
00:37:34
00:37:41
00:40:45
00:41:29
00:42:05
00:42:08
00:43:48
00:43:55
00:44:32
00:45:55
00:45:07
00:46:02
00:46:29
00:46:11
00:46:11
00:46:51
00:46:33
00:47:31
00:48:16
00:49:34
00:49:34

00:49:34

00:49:50
00:49:59
00:50:31
00:50:48
00:50:30
00:51:56
00:52:36
00:52:46
00:53:38
00:56:17
00:56:15
00:55:27
00:56:17
00:56:11
00:57:17

7.5km
00:45:16
00:45:33
00:49:23
00:49:55
00:50:34
00:50:41
00:52:46
00:52:44
00:53:44
00:55:21
00:54:04
00:55:24
00:56:13
00:55:49
00:55:43
00:56:35
00:55:41
00:57:23
00:57:57
00:59:44
00:59:20

00:59:30

01:00:09
01:00:13
01:00:53
01:01:10
01:00:49
01:02:45
01:03:33
01:03:12
01:04:23
01:08:01
01:07:40
01:06:41
01:07:30
01:07:28
01:09:02

http://b4sport.pl/

1/3

75km

00:53:07
00:53:19
00:57:59
00:58:16
00:59:03
00:59:12
01:01:47
01:01:29
01:03:08
01:04:45
01:02:56
01:05:06
01:06:08
01:05:42
01:05:13
01:06:18
01:04:51
01:07:17
01:07:13
01:09:55
01:09:12

01:09:38

01:10:32
01:10:21
01:11:16
01:11:38
01:11:12
01:13:37
01:14:32
01:13:42
01:15:02
01:20:17
01:19:20
01:17:47
01:19:02
01:18:42
01:20:55



POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K18-29

POS
1

Name and surname No.
WALKOW JOANNA 169

Club
NORDIKI

City
JESZKOWICE

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K30-39

POS
1
2
3

Name and surname No.
ZACZYNSKA ANNA 174
SKRYCKA KATARZYNA 164
KOWALCZYK-LACNOWSKA MARTA 172
MORYS AGNIESZKA 156

Club

KS METRACO POLKOWICE
KS METRACO POLKOWICE
NORDIKI

FABRIKANORDIKA

City
LUBIN
LUBIN
KAMIENIEC
WROCLAWSKI
RUDA SLASKA

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M30-39

POS
1
2
3

Name and surname No.
DZIEDIEWICZ ANDRZE] 176
WOJTASINSKI DANIEL

KLEPACZEK DAWID 152

Club

171 VIKING NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA

DALEKO JESZCZE ?!?

City
GRODNO
CZESTOCHOWA
LUBIN

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K40-49

POS

B WN

Name and surname No.
KOLODZIEJ JOANNA 153
SPYCHALA MARZENA 165
PASINSKA-SKOWRON SYLWIA 158
RZECHOWSKA EWA 161

Club
FABRIKANORDIKA
WESOLY BORSUK TEAM
PRUSZYNSKI NORDIC WALKING

City
RUDA SLASKA
BIALA
SZCZODRKOWICE
ZIELONA GORA

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M40-49

POS

o U A WN -

Name and surname No.
CYRUS BOGDAN 144
NIEDBAL. ADAM 179
DOLBAK JHAR 177
SLUSARCZYK GRZEGORZ 166
WEGNER JACEK 170
KRZYSCIN RAFAL 154

Club

SILESIA NORDIC TEAM
SILESIA NORDIC TEAM

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM
RYBNICKI KLUB NORDIC WALKING
SANTANDER CONSUMER BANK

City
STRZEBIN
SIEWIERZ
GRODNO
PRUDNIK
RYBNIK
WROCLAW

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K50-59

POS

N =

~No u b~ w

Name and surname No.
JEDRASIAK RENATA 151
DOBROWOLSKA-SWIATEK ELZBIETA 145
BAJ DANUTA 141
PUZICHOWSKA MALGORZATA 159
JANKOWSKA WIOLETTA 150
MOSTOWSKA-NOWAK ELZBIETA 157
MAJEWICZ BEATA 181

Club
KS METRACO POLKOWICE
KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ-LASKOWICE

SCINAWSKA GRUPA NORDIC WALKING
NORDIKI

FABRIKANORDIKA

STOWARZYSZENIE 'AZYMUT"

City
LUBIN
KAMIENIEC
WROCEAWSKI
SCINAWA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
KATOWICE
ZAKOWO
POLKOWICE

NAT
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT
BLR
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL

NAT

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Cat.
K18-29

Cat.
K30-39
K30-39
K30-39

K30-39

Cat.
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

Cat.
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49

Cat.
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49

Cat.

K50-59
K50-59

K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K50-59

Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki 3.75km

00:33:29

26t. kartki 3.75km
00:25:11
00:27:15

00:29:30

Czer. kartki

00:29:33

Z6t. kartki 3.75km
00:22:14
00:24:29

00:28:06

Czer. kartki

26t. kartki 3.75km
00:26:12
00:26:18
00:27:27

00:31:53

Czer. kartki

26t. kartki Czer. kartki 3.75km

00:23:39
00:25:13
00:27:17
00:28:12
00:28:45
00:32:56

Z6t. kartki 3.75km
00:25:57

00:29:31

Czer. kartki

00:30:17
00:30:17
00:31:14
00:33:24
00:33:30

5km
00:44:53

5km

00:33:37
00:36:12
00:39:31

00:39:36

5km

00:29:57
00:32:58
00:37:20

5km

00:35:05
00:35:22
00:36:48
00:42:45

5km

00:32:03
00:33:45
00:36:51
00:37:48
00:38:29
00:44:33

5km

00:34:51
00:39:31

00:40:21
00:40:32
00:41:51
00:44:30
00:44:47

6.25km
00:56:17

6.25km
00:42:05
00:45:07
00:49:34

00:49:50

6.25km
00:37:41
00:41:29
00:46:33

6.25km
00:43:55
00:44:32
00:46:11
00:53:38

6.25km
00:40:45
00:42:08
00:46:29
00:47:31
00:48:16
00:56:17

6.25km

00:43:48
00:49:34

00:50:30
00:50:48
00:52:36
00:55:27
00:56:11

7.5km
01:07:30

7.5km
00:50:34
00:54:04
00:59:20

01:00:09

7.5km
00:45:33
00:49:55
00:55:41

7.5km
00:52:44
00:53:44
00:55:43
01:04:23

7.5km
00:49:23
00:50:41
00:56:13
00:57:23
00:57:57
01:08:01

7.5km

00:52:46
00:59:30

01:00:49
01:01:10
01:03:33
01:06:41
01:07:28

http://b4sport.pl/

8.75km

8

8

8

8

8

2/3

01:19:02

.75km

00:59:03
01:02:56
01:09:12

01:10:32

.75km

00:53:19
00:58:16
01:04:51

.75km

01:01:29
01:03:08
01:05:13
01:15:02

.75km

00:57:59
00:59:12
01:06:08
01:07:17
01:07:13
01:20:17

.75km

01:01:47
01:09:38

01:11:12
01:11:38
01:14:32
01:17:47
01:18:42



POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M50-59

POS Name and surname No. Club City
1 SKIBA KRZYSZTOF 178 KS METRACO POLKOWICE POLKOWICE
2 BIK STANISLAW 142 KS METRACO POLKOWICE KSIEGINICE
3 DZIUBAK JANUSZ 147 RYBNICKI KLUB NORDIC WALKING RYBNIK

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K60-69

POS Name and surname No. Club City
1 STEPIEN LUCYNA 180 KS METRACO POLKOWICE POLKOWICE
2 ZAWADZKA MARIA 175 KS METRACO POLKOWICE LUBIN

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M60-69

POS Name and surname No. Club City
1 SIKORA BRONIStAW 162 LKB AMATOR LESZNO LESZNO
2 HRYNDIO JERZY 149 FABRIKANORDIKA KATOWICE
3 CHARCZUK ZENON 143 WESOLY BORSUK TEAM OPOLE
4 TUREK JAN 168 WROCLAW

POLKOWICE - PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M70+

POS Name and surname No. Club City
1 ROGOS HENRYK 160 SCINAWSKA GRUPA NORDIC WALKING LUBIAZ
2 PIATKOWSKI JOZEF 163 POLKOWICE
3 DZIECIOL RYSZARD 146 BOLEStAWIEC

NAT
POL
POL
POL

NAT

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

Cat.
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

Cat.

K60-69
K60-69

Cat.
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69

Cat.
M70+
M70+
M70+

264, kartki

264, kartki

Z6t. kartki

26t kartki

Czer. kartki 3.75km
00:22:13
00:27:16
00:30:36

Czer. kartki 3.75km

00:27:47
00:31:32

Czer. kartki 3.75km
00:27:14
00:29:41
00:29:58
00:34:12

Czer. kartki 3.75km
00:27:22
00:29:27
00:33:07

5km

00:29:57
00:36:38
00:41:13

5km

00:37:15
00:42:10

5km

00:36:36
00:39:44
00:40:14
00:45:47

5km

00:36:41
00:39:32
00:44:44

6.25km
00:37:34
00:46:02
00:51:56

6.25km

00:46:51
00:52:46

6.25km
00:45:55
00:49:59
00:50:31
00:57:17

6.25km
00:46:11
00:49:34
00:56:15

7.5km
00:45:16
00:55:24
01:02:45

7.5km

00:56:35
01:03:12

7.5km
00:55:21
01:00:13
01:00:53
01:09:02

7.5km
00:55:49
00:59:44
01:07:40

http://b4sport.pl/

8.75km
00:53:07
01:05:06
01:13:37

8.75km

01:06:18
01:13:42

8.75km
01:04:45
01:10:21
01:11:16
01:20:55

8.75km
01:05:42
01:09:55
01:19:20

3/3



